ORIGINAL

1/15/10 Form ACC 1



## KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

October 2008
Form Must Be Typed

CONTINUE

WELL COMPLETION FORM
WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License # 3293	API No. 15 - 193207500000
Name: RUSSELL OIL INC	Spot Description: 160'S and 75'W
Address 1: _PO BOX 1469	WE SE Sec. 35 Twp. 10 s. R. 34 ☐ East ✓ West
Address 2:	1490 Feet from North / South Line of Section
City: PLAINFIELD State: IL Zip: 60544 +	570 Feet from 🔀 East / 🗌 West Line of Section
Contact Person: LEROY HOLT	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (815.) 609-7000 PECEIVED	UNE UNW SE USW
CONTRACTOR: License # 33350 KANSAS CORPORATION COMM	SSION THOMAS
	Lease Name: SEELE "A" Well #: 1-35
Name: SOUTHWIND DRILLING INC FEB-0 5 2009  Wellsite Geologist: STEVE ANGLE	Field Name: wildcat
Purchaser: Coffeyville CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS	Producing Formation: LKC
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 3209 Kelly Bushing: 3219
✓ New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4820' Plug Back Total Depth: 4712'
✓ Oil SWD SIOW	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 265.5 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
CM (Coal Bed Methane) Temp. Abd.	If yes, show depth set: 2776 Feet
Dry Other	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:
(Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.)  If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	feet depth to:w/sx.cm{
·	HHZ-129-4/10/09
Operator:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Chloride content: 23000 ppm Fluid volume: 540 bbls
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr Conv. to SWD	Dewatering method used: evaporation
Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth	
Commingled Docket No.:	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion	Operator Name:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.:	Lease Name: License No.:
10/03/08 10/15/08 11/10/08	Quarter Sec TwpS. R
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
-Kansas 67202; within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if rec	n the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, conversion of a well:-Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106-and 82-3-107-apply. Information quested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidenell report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein
Signature: 1222 L: 11222	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Executive Assistant Date: 1/14/2009	I affect of Confidentiality Page is and
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 4 day of January	Letter of Confidentiality Received  If Denied, Yes Date:
•••	Wireline Log Received
20 Da ( Ling ( Oach Sen)	Geologist Report Received NCAC CORPORATION COMMISSION
Notary Public: OFFIC	UIC Distribution
Date Commission Expires: 0919/12 NOTARY PUBLIC	JAN-02-2009
	ON EXPIRES:09/19/12
- CAMAAAAAAAA	······································

Side Two Operator Name: RUSSELL OIL INC Lease Name: SEELE "A" Well #: 1-35 County: THOMAS Twp. \_10 S. R. 34 ☐ East West INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of all Electric Wireline Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report. **Drill Stem Tests Taken** ✓ Yes **√** Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum ☐ Sample (Attach Additional Sheets) Name Top Datum Samples Sent to Geological Survey ✓ Yes No Cores Taken ☐ Yes **√** No X see attached sheet Electric Log Run ✓ Yes ☐ No RECEIVED (Submit Copy) KCC KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION List All E. Logs Run: FEB 0 5 2009 FEB 0 5 2009 sector bond/gamma ray;dual induction;microsensitivity; computer\_processed;dual-compensated-porosity;borehole-**CONSERVATION DIVISION** compensated WICHITA, KS CASING RECORD New Used Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc. Size Hole Size Casing Setting # Sacks Type and Percent Type of Purpose of String Drilled Set (In O.D.) Lbs. / Ft Depth Cement Used Additives Surface 12 1/4" 8 5/8" 23# 265.5 common 175 3% c.c. 2% gel Production 7 7/8" 5 1/2" 15.5# 4815' 1000 Super Flush II 25 scavenger 160 AA-2 ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD Purpose: Depth Type of Cement #Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives Top Bottom Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone

-3		· I								
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated			Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record (Amount and Kind of Material Used)				Depth		
4	4364'-4376'	(K zone)				750 gal. 15% mud acid;1500 gal 15%NE				
4	4332'-4338'	(J zone)				750 gal. 15% mud acid;1500 gal 15%NE				
بيغيب بسبب بدو				<u>-</u>				- К	ANSAC-MARPARATION-C	MMISSION
		•						ant	20	
								PO	JAN 22 2	009
TUBING RECORD: 2	Size: 3/8" EUE 8rd	Set At: 4707'		Pack none	er At:	Liner Run:	Yes	· No	RECEIV	ED
Date of First, Resumed 11/19/08	Production, SWD or	Enhr.	Producing Me	ethod:	Flowing	<b>√</b> Pui	mping	Gas Lift	Other (Explain	)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil 7	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Water	3.34	Bbls.	Gas	s-Oil Ratio	Gravity
Per 24 Hours			Jas		OF COMPLET	3.34	DUIS.	Gas	PRODUCTION INTER	

Dually Comp.

Commingled

Open Hole

Other (Specify)

☐ Vented ☐ Sold ☐ Used on Lease

(If vented, Submit ACO-18.)

## **FORMATION TOPS & STRUCTURAL POSITION**

Russell Oil, Inc. Seele A #1-35 3219' K.B. 1490' FSL; 570' FEL Sec. 35 Sec. 35-T10S-R34W, Thomas Cty. Wabash Energy #1 Seele Acct II 3224' K.B. 10' E of NE-NW-SE Sec. 35 (Dry hole) Slawson Exploration Dell B #1 3229' K.B. NE-NE-SW-SW Sec. 35 (Dry Hole)

	Depth	Datum (Log)	(log)	(log)
Anhydrite	2691' L	+528	na	na
Base Anhydrite	2717' L	+502	+496	+499
Topeka	3869' L	-650	-636	na
Heebner	4084' L	-865	-869	-874
Toronto	4101' L	-882	na	-893
Lansing	4125' L	-906	-912	-916
Muncie Cr. Sh.	4278' S	-1059	-1057	na
Stark Shale	4351' L	-1132	na	-1146
Base KC	4414' S	-1195	-1198	-1209
Marmaton	4442' L	-1223	-1231	-1239
Pawnee	4533' L	-1314	-1329	-1339
Myrick Station	4570' L	-1351	na	na
Ft. Scott	4594' L	-1375	na	-1394
Cherokee Shale	4625' S	-1406	-1412	-1424
Johnson Zone	4681' L	-1462	-1458	-1471
Basal Penn Sand	4721' L	-1502	na	na
Mississippi	4740' L	-1521	NR	-1553
RTD	4820' S	-1601	-1526	na
LTD	4820' L	-1601	-1526	-1643

KCC FEB 0 5 2009 CONFIDENTIAL

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

FEB 0 5 2009

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

January 15, 2009

Kansas Corporation Commission 130 S. Market, Room #2078 Wichita, KS 67202

RE:

Seele "A" #1-35

; API #15-19320750-0000

Sec. 35-10S-34W Thomas County, KS

Attention:

Enclosed find the completed ACO-1 Form for the above captioned well. The required ACO-1 photocopies and attachments are also enclosed. Please do note that the ACO-1 Form is provided within 120 days of spud date for the well.

It is our desire to have you hold CONFIDENTIAL page 2 (and the various attachments provided thereto) of this form as well as the electric logs, for the 12 month period allowed by law.

We understand any request for confidentiality beyond this 12-month period must be in accordance to rule 83-3-107.

Your attention to this matter will be appreciated. Please direct any questions regarding this ACO-1 Form or the request for confidentiality to my attention at the address on the letterhead above.

Sincerely,

Patti L. Holt

**Executive Assistant** 

Russell, Oil, Inc.

KCC FEB 0 5 2009 CONFIDENTIAL KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION 20 PD JAN 02 2009

RECEIVED

Russell Oil, Dre. Gar. 43293

Patti:

Here's the original ACO!

for the Seele A"1-35

well AST #: 15-193-20750-0000

that me discussed this

norring. Herse Rane

Lisa all the applicable

and on pg. ( update the

information highlighted on

page I as me discussed

and return with three

COPY

KCC FEB 0 5 2009 CONFIDENTIAL KCC FEB 0 5 2009 CONFIDENTIAL

copies of the Vullers Log (or Rpt.) as all the ACOIS most be complete copies. If you wouldn't mind putting a quick strokie note on the documents returned referencing our phone call today that will seg my memory (I pand these in different location than those I sent back with official" letters) and get processing time. I really appreciate your assistance. Call me at (316) 327-6108 of Can Relquith angetting else. VII



Form ACO-1 October 2008

## WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #3293	API No. 15 - 193207500000
Name: RUSSELL OIL INC	Spot Description: 160'S and 75'W
Address 1: PO BOX 1469	
Address 2:	1490 Feet from North / South Line of Section
City: PLAINFIELD State: IL Zip: 60544 +	
Contact Person: _LEROY HOLT	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (815 ) 609-7000	□ NE □ NW ☑ SE □ SW
CONTRACTOR: License # 33350	County: THOMAS
Name: SOUTHWIND DRILLING INC.	Lease Name: SEELE "A" Well #: 1-35
Name: SOUTHWIND DRILLING INC  Wellsite Geologist: STEVE ANGLE  Purchaser: Coffeyville  CONFIDENTIAL	Field Name: wildcat
Purchaser: Coffeyville	Producing Formation: LKC
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 3209' Kelly Bushing: 3219'
	Total Depth: 4820' Plug Back Total Depth: 4712'
✓ Oil SWD SIOW	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 265.5 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ☑ Yes ☐ No
CM (Coal Bed Methane) Temp. Abd.	If yes, show depth set: 2776 Feet
Dry Other	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:
(Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.)	feet depth to:w/sx cmt.
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	0.00
Operator:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Chloride content: 23000 ppm Fluid volume: 540 bbls
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr Conv. to SWD	Dewatering method used: <u>evaporation</u>
Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth  Commingled Docket No.:	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
5	Operator Name:
Dual Completion	Lease Name: License No.:
10/03/08 10/15/08 11/10/08	QuarterSecTwpS. REast West
Spud Date or Recompletion Date  Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if rec	ponversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information puested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confiden-sil report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	he oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein
Signature:	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Executive Assistant Date: 1/14/2009	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of	If Denied. Yes Date:
20	Wireline Log Received
Notary Public: 4 10 11 CFFIC	Geologist Report Received TODODATION COMMISSION ACKSON
Date Commission Expires:	STATE OF LLINGS JAN 2 2009 IN EXPIRES 09/19/12

Operator Name: RU	SSELL OIL INC		Lease Name:	SEELE "A"		Well #: 1-3	5
Sec. 35 Twp1		☐ East 🗹 West 🧻	County: TH	OMAS			•
time tool open and cl	osed, flowing and sh tes if gas to surface t	nd base of formations pe ut-in pressures, whether est, along with final char report.	shut-in pressure re	eached static leve	l, hydrostatic pressi	ures, bottom	hole temperature, fluid
Drill Stem Tests Take	n	✓ Yes  No		Log Formation	on (Top), Depth and	1 Datum	Sample
(Attach Additional				ıme	·		
Samples Sent to Geo	ological Survey	Yes No	Į .ve	iiiic .		Тор	Datum
Cores Taken Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		└ Yes	See	attached sheet	<u>.</u> []		· ·
List All E. Logs Run:							
		ction;microsensitivity; sated porosity;boreho	ole				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	CASING	G RECORD	New Used	·		
	G: S Hall		-conductor, surface, i	<u> </u>	1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
Surface	12 1/4"	8 5/8"	23#	265.5	common	175	3% c.c. 2% gel
Production	7 7/8"	5 1/2"	15.5#	4815'	1000 Super Flush II	25	scavenger
						160	AA-2
		ADDITIONA	AL CEMENTING / SO	QUEEZE RECORD	)		
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks Used		Type and Pe	ercent Additives	5
Protect Casing Plug Back TD							
Plug Off Zone							
Shots Per Foot	PERFORAT	ION RECORD - Bridge Plu	ıgs Set/Type	Acid, Fra	acture, Shot, Cement !	Squeeze Reco	rd
		Footage of Each Interval Pe	erforated '	<u> </u>	Amount and Kind of Mat	·	Depth
4	4364'-4376' (K				5% mud acid;		
4	4332'-4338' (J	zone)	KCC	750 gal. 1	5% mud acid;	1500 gal 1	5%NE
		FEB	0 5 2009			(ANSAS MAD	OPATION COMMISSION
		CON	IFIDENTIA		- PV	TAN	20 22 2009
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:	Packer At:	: Liner Run:	- · ·	ال معداً أنهيد	JEIVED
I .	3/8" EUE 8rd	4707'	none		Yes No	1 1/15-15	, cived
Date of First, Resumed 11/19/08	Production, SWD or Er	nhr. Producing Me	ethod:	ring 🔽 Pump	ing Gas Lift	Oth	ner (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil 70	Bbls. Gas	Mcf W	ater E	Bbls. G	as-Oil Ratio	Gravity
DISPOSITI	ON OF GAS:	:	METHOD OF COMP	LETION:		PRODUCTI	ON INTERVAL:
Vented Sold	Used on Lease	· =	Perf. Dua	ally Comp Co	ommingled		
(If vented, Su	bmit ACO-18.)	Other (Specify)			·		



Subject to Correction

FIELD ORDER

18886

en	ergy s	servic	Ces, L.P. Lease	Seele	110 11	Well #	-35	Legal 3	5-1	05-34W
Date / / -	16-08	Customer ID	Count	v /	Mas _	State	15	Station	Pra	4.4
G Rus	iell Oil T	ncorpe	Depth Depth		Formation		S	hoe Join		50Feet
H 11 1/2	<u> </u>	- 11001 170	Casin	12 15.58	asing Depth 191	7 174.8	20F7	ob Type	v L	ong String
R		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Custo	mer Representa	tive Br	OWN E	reater	rel	$\neg$ $\wedge$	essick
E						<i></i>			· · · · ·	
AFE Number	:	PO Number	Mater Recei	ials ved by <b>X</b>	Took	1 120	ju -			
Station Code	Product Code	QUANTITY	MATER	RIALS, EQUIPME	NT, and SERVIC			UNIT	PRICE	AMOUNT
P	CP105	160 str	AA-2					<u> </u>	\$	2,720.00
1	CPIOI	400 sk	A-Con	<del></del>				<u> </u>	\$	7,200.00
P	CP103	50 sk	60/40 F	OZ					_\$	600.00
Ψ	CC102	140Lb	Cellflake	·		KCC	<u>,                                    </u>		\$	518.00
P	CC 105	381b	Defoamer			FEB 0 5 20	10 <u>a</u>	ļ	-\$	152.00
1	CC 109	1,128Lb	CalciumCh	loride	\	FED OF	LAITIN	ļ	\$	1,184.40
<u> </u>	CCIII	774Lb	SaltCFine	e)	(	CONFIDE		<u> </u>	\$	<u> 387.00</u>
<u> </u>	CC115	1146	GasBlok					<u> </u>	\$	587.10
<u> </u>	CC129	1211P	FLA-326	2	***		\	ļ	\$	907.50
<u>P</u> _	CC201	800Lb	Gilsonite						\$	<u>536.00</u>
					<del>-</del>			<u> </u>	1	1
P	CC 155	1,000G	1. Super F	lush 1		- U 11			- 5	1,530.00
P_	CF 401	lea	Two Stage (	Cement			7 11	ļ 	\$	6,100.00
L	CF 601	100	Latch Down	Mug a	1	1,111/	12	<u> </u>	<u>,\$</u>	850.00
1	CF 1251	lea	AutoFillt	4. 41	phoe, 5	12		<u> </u>	\$	360.00
<u> </u>	CF 1651	llea	Turbolize	7 11				<u> </u>	<u>,\$</u>	1,210.00
1	CF 1901	lea.	Basket, 5					<u> </u>	\$	290.00
<u> </u>	CFDOOD	25ea	Rotating So	cratche	15		fra	KANSAS		1,250.00
1	CF 501	lea	Limit Clas	mp, 5/2	-			3	\$	40.00
					<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		ORPORATION COMMISSION	1	7 0115 01
	EloL	435Mi	Heavy Equi		lileage			0	<u>.</u> \$	3,045.00
1	E 113	4,133+n	Bulk Delive	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				3	\$	6,61280
	E100	145 mi	Pickup Mile	Page			0		<u> 5</u>	61627
5	(E240	610 st	Blending and	mixing "	Service				\$	777.00
<u> </u>	5003	lea	Service Si	uper VIS	or _			<del> </del>	<del>- \$</del>	75.00
D	CE205	lea_	Pump Charge		teet lo	<i>5,000</i>	eet	+	\$	2,520.00
<del></del>	CE 504	1 Job	Plug Contains			<del>- çi</del>	<del></del>	1	<u>_</u> \$	250.00
1_	CF 501	150b_	Casing Swi	·		<del></del>		+	\$	200.00
				ed Pri	<u>ce = </u>			<del>                                     </del>	\$	32,9629
10044	NE Hiway 61	DO Boy 86	13 • Pratt, KS 67124	 <i>a X e S</i> -8613 • (620)	672-1201 • F	Fax (620) 67	2-5383	TO	TAL	<u> </u>

## ALLIE DEMENTING O)., LLC. 043788

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT: OAK/EX

10-4-08 SEC. TWP. RANGE CONTRACTOR SEC. 105 RANGE CONTRACTOR CONTR	ALLED OUT ON LOCATION 1230 AM	JOB START	JOB FINISH 2:00 An
Scale A.		COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)			
CONTRACTOR SOUTHWEND DRLG RILE!	OWNER SAME		
TYPE OF JOB SURFACE	O WATER	<del></del>	
HOLE SIZE 12/4" T.D. 268'	CEMENT		
	*		
	AMOUNT ORDERED	e i i	
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	175 SKS COM 3%CC 2	70 GEL_	
DRILL PIPE DEPTH	•		<u> </u>
TOOL DEPTH			
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON_175 5ks	@ 1543	2703-15
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT	POZMIX	@	
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15		@ 20 80	6240
PERFS.	A 02.	@ <del>58 20</del>	210 20
DISPLACEMENT /6 BB/s			344 -
	ASC	@	
EQUIPMENT		@	
		ATION COMMISSION	
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER TERRY	O IIIO CACINAI	PO PIS	
	IAN	2000	
# 423 +281 HELPER A/VIN	JAN-,	<b>%2<del>-2009</del></b>	
BULK TRUCK	DEC.	elVED_	
# 377 DRIVER LARENE		@	
BULK TRUCK			
# DRIVER		@	111160
		@ 2 45	77/ -4
•	MILEAGE MENEMUM Ch	ARGE_	3/2
CEMENT SED CERCULATE	SERVIC	E	
	DEPTH OF JOB	65	
	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	<u> </u>	10/8 4
	EXTRA FOOTAGE	@	
	MILEAGE 15 ME	@ 7 %	1050
		@	
THANK YOU	HEAD RENTA	<u> </u>	113 %
		@	<del></del>
CHARGE TO: RUSSE// OF/, CO.	The second secon	<u> </u>	
CHAROL 10. 71432/1 61/1 Co.	and the second of the second		115/ 80
STREET		TOTAL	1236 &
		,	
CITYSTATEZIP			<b>-</b> :
	PLUG & FLOAT	EQUIPMENT	["
	8 % SURFACE Plub	·	68 =
		<u> </u>	
	<u> </u>	@	
		~ . <del> </del>	
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.		@	
<b>3</b> 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		$\sim$	
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment		@	
		@ @	
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or			
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was		@	68 2°
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or			68 Z
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL"		@	68 2
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or		@	68 2
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL"		@	68 Z
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL"	SALES TAX (If Any)	@ TOTAL	68 Z